
競賽

項目
名次

1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3

成績

高三

96.60

96.60

級別

高三1

高二

高三2 96.50

高一7

高二9

備註

98.30
97.80

高二8
高二2

96.80
97.00

高三12

高二

高一
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班級

97.00

高一15
高一18

96.50

秩序

高三

高一

整潔
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